Fecha/lugar

26/04/25 09:00
Pista 1

26/04/25 09:00
Pista 2

27/04/25 09:00
Pista 2

27/04/25 09:00
Pista 3

27/04/25 09:50
Pista 2

27/04/25 09:50
Pista 3

P xporty

IV OPEN OPS - BALDIRI ALEU

Calendario: 2° Mixta / Grupo 2

Local

Erik Gomez
Meritxell Escamilla Mozo

Maite Ramos

Javier Gonzalez Encinas
Dani Nunez

Virginia Mejias

Jordi Bassas Boix

Paula Gutierrez

Erik Gomez

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo
Dani Nunez

Virginia Mejias

1/1

Resultado

94

9-8

39

2-9

6-9

9-5

Visitante

Jordi Bassas Boix

Paula Gutierrez

Dani Nunez

Virginia Mejias

Erik Gomez

Meritxell Escamilla Mozo

Maite Ramos
Javier Gonzalez Encinas

Maite Ramos
Javier Gonzalez Encinas

Jordi Bassas Boix
Paula Gutierrez
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